Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Jordan - (277323) - March Marlins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.42
1:04.47
1:04.53
1:04.80
1:04.89
1:05.42
1:05.42
1:05.44
1:06.10
1:06.64
1:06.67
1:07.48
1:10.31
1:11.00
1:11.65
1:11.79
1:12.51
1:15.16
1:23.63
1:27.25
1:28.82
1:35.93
1:52.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
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353
336
335
331
329
322
322
321
312
304
304
293
259
251
245
243
236
212
154
135
128
102
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Round

Date

27/01/18
09/02/19
26/04/16
21/11/15
28/01/17
09/01/16
27/05/18
08/12/17
28/05/17
23/04/16
12/07/15
24/02/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
01/04/14
17/11/13
18/11/12
01/05/12
2011111
05/04/11
27/04/10

Date

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
COPS Winter Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet

March Marlins Club Championships Distance 2017
Chatteris Kingfishers & March Marlins Fenland Open
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier

City of Cambridge July Open

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs
City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA Development Competition
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club

Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Manor LC
George Campbell LC
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

March 2
March 2
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 2
Huntingdon 2
March 3
March 4
March 3
Huntingdon 3

3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 3

3

3

3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 4

Club Swam Under Level
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1:04.47
1:05.42
1:03.42
1:05.44
1:06.10
1:04.89
1:04.53
1:06.64
1:05.42
1:04.80
1:06.67
1:07.48
1:10.31
1:11.65
1:11.00
1:11.79
1:12.51
1:15.16
1:23.63
1:27.25
1:28.82
1:35.93
1:52.16

Copyright 2024

336
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353
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312
329
335
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322
331
304
293
259

212
154
135
128
102
63
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09/02/19
27/05/18
27/01/18
08/12/17
28/05/17
28/01/17
26/04/16
23/04/16
09/01/16
21/11/15
12/07/15
24/02/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
25/10/14
13/07/14
01/04/14
17/11/13
18/11/12
01/05/12
20/11/11
05/04/11
27/04/10

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
March Marlins Fenland Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
March Marlins Club Championships Distance 2017
Chatteris Kingfishers & March Marlins Fenland Open
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships

COPS Winter Open Meet

City of Cambridge July Open

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet
Cambridgeshire County Development Champs
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA Development Competition
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Champioships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club

Cambridge
Manor LC
Cambridge
George Campbell LC
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Newmarket
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Cambridge
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

March
March
March
March
March
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

Huntingdon
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